Scott County Facility and Support Services Department

Purchasing Division

600 West Fourth Street, Davenport, Iowa 52801-1030

Fax (563) 328-3245 Phone: (563) 326-8793

E-Mail: purchasing@scottcountyiowa.com

## **REQUEST FOR QUOTATION**

## **Scott County Requisition No. 19030**

## Bidders need to complete and submit this form.

Submission Date: 6/24/2013 No Later Than: 10:00 a.m.

Qty	Description
100	BURIAL LOTS-MINIMUM STANDARDS PROVIDED
	QUOTES SHOULD INCLUDE:
	-INTERMENT, INTERMENT COSTS WILL BE PAID AS NEEDED WITH THE
	USE OF GRAVES.
	-"THAWING FEE" (DECEMBER, JANUARY, FEBRUARY), IF REQUIRED
	-ALL LOTS AVAILABLE FOR SALE TO BE IN THE SAME LOCATION
	-PERPETUAL CARE INCLUDED IN PURCHASE
	-WITH A COMMITMENT TO PURCHASE GRAVE LINERS FOR USE WITH
	PURCHASED GRAVES, WITH UNDERSTANDING THAT GRAVE LINERS
	WILL BE PURCHASED AND PAID FOR AS NEEDED FOR USE WITH THE
	GRAVES.
	From time to time it may be necessary to change or modify a request for purchase. If
	you have received this request from any other source other than direct fax or email
	from Scott County, it is your responsibility to check for updates and/or changes to the
	request. If you would like to receive automatic updates please register your company
	in our vendor data base by using the following link. Scott County, Iowa: Action
	Center

Scott County reserves the right to accept the bid from the lowest responsible bidder.

Quote submitted by:

Released by: (Scott County Use Only)

Name

Date: 6/10/2013 Time: 10:00 a.m.

Title

Company

**PLEASE NOTE:** 

Date

Bidders must provide an estimated delivery date in their bid response!

Company Contact Information:	Phone:
	E-Mail:

"By virtue of statutory authority, a preference will be given to products and provisions grown and coal produced within the State of Iowa."